Minors Meeting (1) - Sunday 17 July 2016
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Year 3
107
165
167
149
142
124
161

Year 3
146
98
79
148
163
10
50

Year 4
125
97
147
24
33
143
4
117
70
165
102
138
68
156
140
126

Year 4
67
19
150
141
81
47

Year 5
43
22
14
48
164
160
100
74
28

Year 5
144
12
66
159
145
34
13
21

50m Sprint
Sam Wiper
Isaiah Robertson
Jake Westgarth
Matthew Drummond
Adam Fitzpatrick
Kai Lisle
Daniel Walton

50m Sprint
Nancy Marshall
Rosanna Bycroft
Phoebe Hall
Gemma Batey
Anna Beevers
Amelia Jones
Libby Fletcher

75m Sprint
Joshua Chrisp
Rohan Chapman
Syd Marshall
Fenic Couzens
Jacob Groark
Elliot Seymour
Alexander Ballantyne
Shay Hibbitts
Matthew Pomfrey
Isaiah Robertson
Sam Field
George Jennings
Maite Kozak
Luke Foster
Sonny Laws
Thomas Francis

75m Sprint
Madeleine Liddell
Ella Jones
Lily White
Ruby Hill
Rebecca Harrison
Katie Green

75m Sprint
Joel Brown-King
Ethan Dewan
Carl Charlton
Leoa Walker
George Beevers
Jack Fitzpatrick
Ryan Castle
Oliver Ezeoke
Fynn Errington

75m Sprint
Caitlin Calvert
Bethany Tippins
Lucy Webster
Milly Gosling
Hannah Bowyer
Jodie Clarke
Caitlin Flanagan
Emma McMahon

Gateshead Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Birtley

Birtley

C-L-S

Blyth

Unattached

w/s
York
York
Gateshead Harriers
Unattached
Birtley
Unattached
Unattached

Blyth
Chester le St
York
Chester le St
Houghton
York
Durham City
Hunwick
Chester le St
Gateshead Harriers
Sunderland
C-L-S

Birtley

C-L-S

C-L-S

Birtley

Chester le St
Chester le St

C-L-S

Gateshead Harriers
South Shields
Gateshead Harriers

Gateshead Harriers
Unattached
Houghton Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Birtley

C-L-S

Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
Birtley

York

Houghton Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Unattached
Blackhill Bownders
Gateshead Harriers
Elswick
Derwentside AC

8.27
8.91
98.94
8.98
9.08
10.06
10.33

8.33
8.42
8.84
9.02
9.22
9.59
10.05

11.02
11.77
11.97
12.08
12.09
12.28
12.33
12.72
12.76
13.04
13.18
13.33
13.40
13.45
14.45
14.80

11.44
11.98
12.23
12.54
12.54
12.91

10.94
10.97
11.74
12.08
12.14
12.16
12.20
12.33
13.09

11.75
11.87
12.22
12.24
12.24
12.31
12.42
12.59
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Year 6
16
158
17
118

Year 6
166
7la
162

Year 3
167
149
107
142
161
124

Year 3
146
98
10
139
79
163
148
50

Year 4
125
143
117
97
24
147
102
33
138

70
156
126
140

68

Year 4
19
67
81
141
87

Year 5
73
14
164
74
100
28

75m Sprint
Charlie Fletcher
Callum Tait
Corey Brown
Thomas Wilkinson

75m Sprint
Laura Wood
Melissa Young
Alix Walton

400m
Jake Westgarth
Matthew Drummond
Sam Wiper
Adam Fitzpatrick
Daniel Walton
Kai Lisle

400m
Nancy Marshall
Rosanna Bycroft
Amelia Jones
Emily Powell
Phoebe Hall
Anna Beevers
Gemma Batey
Libby Fletcher

400m
Joshua Chrisp
Elliot Seymour
Shay Hibbitts
Rohan Chapman
Fenic Couzens
Syd Marshall
Sam Field
Jacob Groark
George Jennings
Alexander Ballantyne
Matthew Pomfrey
Luke Foster
Thomas Francis
Sonny Laws
Maite Kozak

400m
Ella Jones
Madeleine Liddell
Rebecca Harrison
Ruby Hill
Robert Wood

600m
Noah Curran
Carl Charlton
George Beevers
Oliver Ezeoke
Ryan Castle
Fynn Errington

Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley

Unattached

Gateshead Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Blackhill Bownders

Birtley

Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
C-L-S

Unattached

Blyth

York

York

Unattached
Houghton Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Birtley

Unattached
Unattached

Blyth

York
Hunwick
C-L-S
Chester le St
York
Sunderland
Houghton
C-L-S
Durham City
Chester le St
C-L-S

Birtley

C-L-S

Birtley

Chester le St
Chester le St

South Shields
Gateshead Harriers
Unattached

Gateshead Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
Birtley

Birtley

11.06
11.32
12.56
12.95

12.08
12.53
13.22

1.20.42
1.22.89
1.23.24
1.23.53
1.33.41
1.58.00

1.21.31
1.21.80
1.28.57
1.30.63
1.33.99
1.34.66
1.40.43
1.46.91

1.10.3
1.14.9
1.17.9
1.18.6
1.19.1
1.19.6
1.21.9
1.225
1.23.8
1.26.1
1.27.0
1.28.8
1.30.1
1.33.5
1.34.4

1.13.4
1.14.9
1.19.4
1.20.0
1.28.3

1.57.77
2.01.30
2.09.00
2.15.14
2.2351
2.36.06
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Year 5
13
159
12
144
145
21
66

Year 6
16
158
17
118

Year 6
162
166

Year 3
107
161
167
124
168
149

Year 3
79
10
163
148
98
50
146

Year 4

102
125
143
24
70
156

117
97
33
68

147

140

138

126

Year 4
19
47
67
81
150

600m
Caitlin Flanagan
Milly Gosling
Bethany Tippins
Caitlin Calvert
Hannah Bowyer
Emma McMahon
Lucy Webster

600m
Charlie Fletcher
Callum Tait
Corey Brown
Thomas Wilkinson

600m
Alix Walton
Laura Wood

Howler
Sam Wiper
Daniel Walton
Jake Westgarth
Kai Lisle
Charlie Westgarth
Matthew Drummond

Howler
Phoebe Hall
Amelia Jones
Anna Beevers
Gemma Batey
Rosanna Bycroft
Libby Fletcher
Nancy Marshall

Howler
Alexander Ballantyne
Sam Field
Joshua Chrisp
Elliot Seymour
Fenic Couzens
Matthew Pomfrey
Luke Foster
Shay Hibbitts
Rohan Chapman
Jacob Groark
Maite Kozak
Syd Marshall
Sonny Laws
George Jennings
Thomas Francis

Howler
Ella Jones
Katie Green
Madeleine Liddell
Rebecca Harrison
Lily White

Elswick
Unattached
Houghton Harriers
York

Blackhill Bownders
Derwentside AC
Gateshead Harriers

Unattached
Sunderland Harriers
Birtley

Gateshead Harriers

Blackhill Bownders
Gateshead Harriers

Gateshead Harriers
Unattached

Birtley

Blyth

Birtley

Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
Unattached

Birtley

Unattached

York

Unattached

York

Durham City
Sunderland
Blyth

York
Chester le St
Chester le St
C-L-S
Hunwick
Chester le St
Houghton
Birtley

York

C-L-S

C-L-S

Birtley

Chester le St
Gateshead Harriers
Chester le St

South Shields
C-L-S

2.02.12
2.04.35
2.06.27
2.08.41
2.13.72
2.14.22
2.16.27

1.57.32
1.57.90
2.16.73
2.32.94

2.22.25
2.06.65

20.75
20.65
16.91
14.32
14.05
8.46

18.51

12.25

10.50
9.46
9.39
7.65
7.41

31.57
28.14
28.12
25.33
23.06
22.97
19.12
19.06
18.64
15.02
14.79
12.80
11.48
10.08
8.91

15.85
17.21
13.77
11.84
15.67
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Year 5
164
48
14
22
28
73
100
157
12

Year 5
66
144
21
34
145
12
159
13

Year 6
17
158
16
118

Year 6
162
166

Year 3
107
124
167
149
161
168

Year 3
146
163
79
50
10
148
98
139

Howler
George Beevers
Leoa Walker
Carl Charlton
Ethan Dewan
Fynn Errington
Noah Curran
Ryan Castle
Charlie Burdon
Bethany Tippins

Howler
Lucy Webster
Caitlin Calvert
Emma McMahon
Jodie Clarke
Hannah Bowyer
Bethany Tippins
Milly Gosling
Caitlin Flanagan

Howler
Corey Brown
Callum Tait
Charlie Fletcher
Thomas Wilkinson

Howler
Alix Walton
Laura Wood

Standing Long Jump
Sam Wiper
Kai Lisle
Jake Westgarth
Matthew Drummond
Daniel Walton
Charlie Westgarth

Standing Long Jump
Nancy Marshall
Anna Beevers
Phoebe Hall
Libby Fletcher
Amelia Jones
Gemma Batey
Rosanna Bycroft
Emily Powell

Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
Houghton Harriers
Unattached

Birtley

|Gateshead Harriers

Birtley
Houghton
Houghton Harriers

Gateshead Harriers
York

Derwentside AC
Gateshead Harriers
Blackhill Bownders
Houghton Harriers
Unattached
Elswick

Birtley

Sunderland Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Blackhill Bownders
Gateshead Harriers

Gateshead
Blyth
Birtley
Birtley
Unattached
Birtley

York

Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

York

Houghton Harriers

26.79
26.47
25.08
24.53
22.96
22.08
21.48
18.14
12.50

21.32
20.36
20.00
18.35
15.98
14.83
14.76
8.95

28.26
27.92
25.15
23.76

16.75
13.96

1.83
1.57
1.57
1.52
1.39
1.39

1.62
1.61
1.60
1.59
1.56
1.53
1.50
1.16
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Year 4
125
143
4
147
33
97
102
117
24
156
70
126
68
138

Year 4
19
150
47
81
67

Year 5
100
22
120
164
14
28
157
48

Year 5
12
21
159
13
34
144
145
66

Year 6
158
118
16
17

Year 6
166
71
162

Standing Long Jump
Joshua Chrisp
Elliot Seymour
Alexander Ballantyne
Syd Marshall
Jacob Groark
Rohan Chapman
Sam Field
Shay Hibbitts
Fenic Couzens
Luke Foster
Matthew Pomfrey
Thomas Francis
Maite Kozak
George Jennings

Standing Long Jump
Ella Jones
Lily White
Katie Green
Rebecca Harrison
Madeleine Liddell

Standing Long Jump
Ryan Castle
Ethan Dewan
Tom Nicholson
George Beevers
Carl Charlton
Fynn Errington
Charlie Burdon
Leoa Walker

Standing Long Jump
Bethany Tippins
Emma McMahon
Milly Gosling
Caitlin Flanagan
Jodie Clarke
Caitlin Calvert
Hannah Bowyer
Lucy Webster

Long Jump
Callum Tait
Thomas Wilkinson
Charlie Fletcher
Corey Brown

Long Jump
Laura Wood
Mellisa Young
Alix Walton

Blyth

York
Durham City
York
Houghton
Chester le St
Sunderland
Hunwick
Chester le St
C-L-S
Chester le St
Birtley
Birtley

C-L-S

Chester le St
C-L-S

Gateshead Harriers
South Shields
Chester le St

Birtley

Unattached
Houghton Harriers
Birtley

Houghton Harriers
Birtley

Houghton
Gateshead Harriers

Houghton Harriers
Derwentside AC
Unattached
Elswick

Gateshead Harriers
York

Blackhill Bownders
Gateshead Harriers

Sunderland Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Unattached

Birtley

Gateshead Harriers
Gateshead Harriers
Chester le St

1.94
191
1.83
1.82
1.73
1.72
1.61
1.59
1.58
1.56
1.50
1.42
1.39
1.33

1.82
1.74
1.69
1.65
1.58

1.99
1.89
1.85
1.80
1.77
1.67
1.62
1.58

2.05
1.93
1.89
181
1.76
1.71
1.68
1.67

3.62
3.55
3.45
3.30

3.67
3.44
2.40



